
NAME IN FULL 
TH"RO , Walter 

DATE OF BIRTH: 6 • 7 . 1941 WHERE ENGAGED: 

PLACE OF BIRTH: 

RELIGION: 

Staff 
1. 9 . 6 

New ebride·s MARRIED OR SINGLE: 

RECORD OF SERVICE 

BRANCH POSITION HELD DATE LEFT 

VILA G:ee-e-~P~ 
A-s--s-i-s-~ t­

~:::o:r~~;o::r' 
Asst Supermarket 

Vila 

Married 



SALARY (PER ANNUM) 

I INCREASES 
SALARY 

DATE AMOUNT 

~ 20 . oo 1.7.70 $96 
129 . oo 1 . 10 . 7 144 
144 . oo 1.1. 71 240. 
1680 . 00 1.7 . 71 12>0. 
1 860 .DO 1 • 7. 72 144. 

2004 00 1 1 73 
2508 00 1 . 1 . 7 4 

395,60 NHF 1 . 2 . 74 
427 200 1 • 1 • 76 

450 ,ODO 1.1.77 

480 000 1/7/77 40, 
520, 000 1.1.78 a, 
600, 000 1.1. 79 150 

00 
00 
00 
0 
0 

0 

00 

00 
000 

RECEIVING 
AT PRESENT 

1296 00 No • F • A • 
1440 00 
1680 00 
1[.,6'"'.00 
2004. 0 

25D8 O Letter 
NH 

8% inc. Letter 
0 25/3/74 

Letter 21/6/77 


